CONTACT US
ZHONGSHAN KON LIGHTING CO., LTD
Address: No.5 Linfeng Road, Maohui Industrial Zone, Guzhen Town, Zhongshan City,
                 Guangdong Province, China
Phone: +86 13715550885
Email:  info@konlight.com
Website: https://www.konlight.com/
2024 CATALOG

30°
φ200×H95mm
20W/30W COB
AC85-265V or 12/24V
IP67
30°
Material
Dimension
LED Power
Input Voltage
IP Grade
Beam Angle
Applications
KL-UGT100 KL-UGT150 KL-UGT200Item Code
Aluminum housing + Stainless steel frame + PC box
KL-UGD100 φ100*H80mm φ90*H80mm 3W 1W×3PCS
KL-UGD120 φ120*H95mm φ110*H95mm 6W 1W×6PCS
KL-UGD150 φ150*H95mm φ125*H95mm 9W 1W×9PCS
KL-UGD180 φ180*H95mm φ160*H95mm 12W 1W×12PCS
KL-UGD180 φ180*H95mm φ160*H95mm 15W 1W×15PCS
KL-UGD200 φ200*H95mm φ185*H95mm 18W 1W×18PCS
KL-UGD220 φ220*H95mm φ205*H95mm 24W 1W×24PCS
KL-UGD300 φ300*H90mm φ290*H95mm 36W 1W×36PCS
Item Code Lamp size Cut-out size Power LED Chip
KL-UGC65 φ65*H75mm φ55*H75mm 3W COB 3W
KL-UGC80 φ80*H80mm φ70*H80mm 5W COB 5W
KL-UGC100 φ100*H90mm φ90*H90mm 7W COB 7W
KL-UGC150 φ150*H90mm φ130*H90mm 15W COB 15W
KL-UGC180 φ180*H90mm φ160*H90mm 20W COB 20W
KL-UGC200 φ200*H90mm φ180*H90mm 25W COB 25W
Item Code Lamp size Cut-out size Power LED Chip
▶ COB Inground Light
▶ High Power Inground Light
30° COB INGROUND LIGHT
Plazas, buildings, parks, gardens, pathways, statues, etc.
1009 KON LIGHTINGKON LIGHTING
LED INGROUND LIGHTLED INGROUND LIGHT
KL-UGU110R φ110*H130mm φ100*H130mm
GU10 MAX 50W
LED GU10 MAX 7W
Aluminum housing & stainless
steel frame

DC/AC12-24V
AC12V
3000-6000K
RGB
Item Code Material Lamp Size Power LED Chips Input Voltage LED Color
▶ Housing: Ultra-slim plastic with resin-filled
▶ Suitable for:
▶ Cable length:
▶ LED Color:
Empty niches, surface-mounted frames
Customize 2 meters or more
Single color white or RGB with remote
Fixing clips × 6pcs
     (Included)
Line Drawing
KL-SWB68 Plastic φ68*H72mm 3W SMD DC12V
Item Code Material Lamp Size Power LED Chips Input Voltage
PAR56 Bulb with Niche
20KON LIGHTING
UNDERWATER LIGHTUNDERWATER LIGHT

Polysilicon 0.6W 6V
Polysilicon 0.6W 6V
IP67
IP67
375x205x65mm
20W
5AH/3.2V
Polysilicon 6V 8W
▶ Wall-mounted Solar Garden Light
KON LIGHTINGKON LIGHTING 24
KL-SSL20H
23
SOLAR  LIGHTSTREETSOLAR STREET LIGHT
ALL-IN-ONE ABS SOLAR STREET LIGHTS
Item No. Size Power Battery Capacity Solar Panel
KL-SSL20G 360x187x55mm 20W 5AH/3.2V 6W/6V Poly-Si
KL-SSL40G 378x188x55mm 40W 5AH/3.2V 8W/6V Poly-Si
KL-SSL60G 495x188x55mm 60W 10AH/3.2V 12W/6V Poly-Si
Item No. Size Power Battery Capacity Solar Panel
KL-SSL20E 220x390x54mm 20W 5AH/3.2V 8W/6V Poly-Si
KL-SSL40E 500x230x54mm 40W 10AH/3.2V 10W/6V Poly-Si
KL-SSL60E 620x240x54mm 60W 15AH/3.2V 15W/6V Poly-Si
KL-SSL80E 720x240x60mm 80W 20AH/3.2V 18W/6V Poly-Si
 Remote control: switch different lighting modes
 Mechanical button: ON/OFF
 Full charged time > 6 hours, Lighting time > 10 hours, Lasting time 2-3 rainy days.
 IP65 Waterproof
▶
▶
▶
▶
▶
Radar Sensor System: 100% brightness when people come, 30% brightness after.
Item No. Size Power Battery Capacity Solar Panel
KL-SSL20A 310x210x66mm 20W 5AH/3.2V 6W/6V Poly-Si
KL-SSL40A 390x210x66mm 40W 5AH/3.2V 6W/6V Poly-Si
KL-SSL60A 500x230x66mm 60W 10AH/3.2V 8W/6V Poly-Si
KL-SSL80A 620x240x66mm 80W 15AH/3.2V 12W/6V Poly-Si
KL-SSL100A 740x250x66mm 100W 20AH/3.2V 15W/6V Poly-Si
KON LIGHTINGKON LIGHTING 2625
SOLAR  LIGHTFLOODSOLAR STREET LIGHT
ALUMINUM SOLAR STREET LIGHTS
Item No. Size Power Battery Capacity Solar Panel
KL-SSL100D 495x210x50mm 100W 20AH/3.2V 25W/6V Mono-Si
KL-SSL200D 495x210x50mm 200W 30AH/3.2V 35W/6V Mono-Si
KL-SSL300D 500x210x90mm 300W 40AH/3.2V 45W/6V Mono-Si
 Remote control: switch different lighting modes.
 Automatically turn on when dusk, turn off when dawn.
 Full charged time > 6 hours, Lighting time > 10 hours, Lasting time 2-3 rainy days.
 IP65 Waterproof
▶
▶
▶
▶
▶
Material: Die-casting aluminum housing with tempered glass.
ALUMINUM SOLAR FLOOD LIGHTS
Item No. Lamp Size Power Battery Capacity Solar Panel
KL-SFL60A 190x170x55mm 60W 15AH/3.2V 15W/6V Mono-Si
KL-SFL100A 235x180x55mm 100W 20AH/3.2V 25W/6V Mono-Si
KL-SFL200A 290x235x55mm 200W 30AH/3.2V 35W/6V Mono-Si
Item No. Lamp Size Power Battery Capacity Solar Panel
KL-SFL60B 260x220x60mm 60W 15AH/3.2V 15W/6V Mono-Si
KL-SFL100B 315x265x70mm 100W 20AH/3.2V 25W/6V Mono-Si
KL-SFL200B 350x290x75mm 200W 30AH/3.2V 35W/6V Mono-Si
KL-SFL300B 400x315x90mm 300W 40AH/3.2V 45W/6V Mono-Si
 Remote control: switch different lighting modes.
 Automatically turn on when dusk, turn off when dawn.
 Full charged time > 6 hours, Lighting time > 10 hours, Lasting time 2-3 rainy days.
 5 Meters long connection cable for the lamp & solar panel.